318 POWER RAILS | D LINE 3-phase power rail system

D LINE 3-PHASE ADAPTER FOR LIGHT INSTALLATION

-Suitable for surface-mounted and recessed systems

-incl. trumpet nipple, M10 flat nut and strain relief grommet

-Simple installation

-Integrated secondary fall protection
‘Load capacity max. 10 kg / 100 N

Housing

Mounting Type

Length

Width

Article Housing Color

710097 [ ] White
710098 [ Grey
710099 M Black

1P20 ‘@‘

Plastic Height
Top mounting Rated Input Voltage
84 mm Output Current
32 mm
Price

€ 18.95

€18.95

€18.95

54 mm
220-240 V/AC
10A



